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14, - 16, Jan.

22.

23.

28.

20.

25-

13.

20,

1?.

2k,

12,

23.

Januar

Januar

- 30. Jans

Februar

- 27. Febo

Miarz

M&rz

April

April

Mai

Mai

Skiéusfahrt nach
Lenzerheide/Schweiz

GENERALVERSAMMLUNG
20.00 Uhr

Gasthaus "ADLER"
HT-Wanderung
Skiausfahrt nach
Marul
HT-Wanderung
Skiausfahrt nach
Marul

Besuch des
Geologischen Instituts

in Tibingen

HT-Wanderung
Rad=Tour

3. Stadtwandertag

Vatertagsfest auf der
Halde

Pfingstausfahrt
-~Schwarzwald-

Wanderfilhrer

Erwin
Thoma

Klaus
Ronnfeldt

Erwin
Thoma

Elmar
Holocher

Erwin
Thoma

Manfred
Schorpp
Gerhardj:)
Landenberger

Werner
Schmid

Joachim
Weller

29. Mai

1

17+ Juni

26. Juni

10. Juli
) 17. Juli

224 = 24,
Juli

19. = 21.
August

080 had 110
September

25. Sept.
02. Okt.
)23, Okt.
06. Nov.
20. Nov.

03%. Dez.

17. Deze.

2. Wendelsheimer
Volksradfahren

3. Rad-Rallye~83

1. Bezirkswanderfahrt

Rad=Tour

2. Bezirkswanderfahrt

Gebirgstour
(auch fiir Frauen geeignet)

Radtour mit Zeltlager

Hochgebirgstour

L, Stadtwandertag und
3« Bezirkswanderfahrt

Tageswanderung
W Starzeltal ¥

Tageswanderung
" Dreifiirstenstein "

Tageswanderung
" Schénbuch "

HT-Wanderung
" Stadtwald "

DIA ~ Abend

AbschluB-Wanderung

Wanderfiihrer

Klaus
Rebmann

Ernst
Holocher

Josef
Schifer

Klaus
Rebmann

Edmund
Holocher /
Franz -
Fischer

Gerhard
Landenberger

Oskar
Haspel

Stefan
Holocher

Ernst
Holocher



